
HOE	MATARIKI	2017

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
35 Te	Ropu	Rangatira	Taniwha Taniwha	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	8km	J16	Men 39:30:38 1
34 Parihaka	Jm Parihaka	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	8km	J16	Men 41:07:15 2
49 Manu	Wahine Manukau	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J19	Women 41:37:77 3
66 Mangawhai	Waka	Ama	B Mangawhai W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 42:17:32 4
51 Parihaka	Mixed Parihaka	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 42:33:32 5
53 Hikuwai	O	Kaipara	Mixed	One Hikuwai	O	Kaipara	Waka	Ama	Club	Inc W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 43:42:54 6
57 Tnt	Ytak Waitakere	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 43:51:49 7
45 Nga	Hoe	Horo	Tuturu Nga	Hoe	Horo	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J19	Mixed 43:56:11 8
64 Maioha	Novice Akarana	 W6	8km	Novice	Women 44:12:18 9
50 Too	Much	Weetbix!! Te	Aputa	Tira	Hoe W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 44:37:56 10
43 Manu	Maia Manukau	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 44:38:40 11
60 Tuakau	Bridge	A Te	Toki	Voyaging	Trust W6	8km		Novice	Mixed 44:43:63 12
38 Tiare	Maori	White Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	8km	J16	Women 45:15:43 13
47 Pearls	Of	Ngati	Rehia Kaihoe	o	Ngati	Rehia	Trust W6	8km	J19	Women 45:43:60 14
56 Pakuranga	Masters	Mixed Pakuranga	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 45:54:09 15
65 Mangawhai	Waka	Ama	A Mangawhai W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 45:55:12 16
37 Miti	White Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 46:22:23 17
40 Team	Pure	Blue Tamaki	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 46:28:57 18
59 Tequila	Mocking	Birds Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 46:34:24 19
46 Waipuna	A	Rangi Parihaka	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	8km	J19	Women 48:12:34 20
52 Parihaka	Novice	Mixed Parihaka	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	8km	Novice	Women 48:22:30 21
42 Manu	Talenia Manukau	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 48:32:84 22
58 Northtec	Crew Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	8k	Novice	Mixed 48:46:53 23
41 Team	On	The	Edge Aratika	Water	Sports	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 48:59:43 24
44 Big	Booty	Judy Te	Aputa	Tira	Hoe W6	8km	J19	Mixed 49:03:75 25
54 Hikuwai	O	Kaipara	Mixed	Two Hikuwai	O	Kaipara	Waka	Ama	Club	Inc W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 49:51:15 26
39 Tiare	Maori	Green Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	8km	J16	Women 51:11:83 27
48 Tiare	Maori Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	8km	J19	Women 51:33:03 28
36 Miti	Red Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 52:09:65 29
61 Golden	Queens Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	8km	Novice	Women 53:57:73 30
55 Coconut	Rough Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	8km	Novice	Women DQ 31

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
35 Te	Ropu	Rangatira	Taniwha Taniwha	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	8km	J16	Men 39:30:38 1
34 Parihaka	Jm Parihaka	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	8km	J16	Men 41:07:15 2
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49 Manu	Wahine Manukau	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J19	Women 41:37:77 1
47 Pearls	Of	Ngati	Rehia Kaihoe	o	Ngati	Rehia	Trust W6	8km	J19	Women 45:43:60 2
46 Waipuna	A	Rangi Parihaka	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	8km	J19	Women 48:12:34 3
48 Tiare	Maori Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	8km	J19	Women 51:33:03 4

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
66 Mangawhai	Waka	Ama	B Mangawhai W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 42:17:32 1
51 Parihaka	Mixed Parihaka	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 42:33:32 2
53 Hikuwai	O	Kaipara	Mixed	One Hikuwai	O	Kaipara	Waka	Ama	Club	Inc W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 43:42:54 3
57 Tnt	Ytak Waitakere	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 43:51:49 4
50 Too	Much	Weetbix!! Te	Aputa	Tira	Hoe W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 44:37:56 5
60 Tuakau	Bridge	A Te	Toki	Voyaging	Trust W6	8km		Novice	Mixed 44:43:63 6
56 Pakuranga	Masters	Mixed Pakuranga	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 45:54:09 7
65 Mangawhai	Waka	Ama	A Mangawhai W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 45:55:12 8
59 Tequila	Mocking	Birds Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 46:34:24 9
58 Northtec	Crew Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 48:46:53 10
54 Hikuwai	O	Kaipara	Mixed	Two Hikuwai	O	Kaipara	Waka	Ama	Club	Inc W6	8km	Novice	Mixed 49:51:15 11

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
45 Nga	Hoe	Horo	Tuturu Nga	Hoe	Horo	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J19	Mixed 43:56:11 1
44 Big	Booty	Judy Te	Aputa	Tira	Hoe W6	8km	J19	Mixed 49:03:75 2

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
64 Maioha	Novice Akarana	 W6	8km	Novice	Women 44:12:18 1
52 Parihaka	Novice	Mixed Parihaka	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	8km	Novice	Women 48:22:30 2
61 Golden	Queens Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	8km	Novice	Women 53:57:73 3
55 Coconut	Rough Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	8km	Novice	Women DQ 4
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43 Manu	Maia Manukau	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 44:38:40 1
38 Tiare	Maori	White Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	8km	J16	Women 45:15:43 2
37 Miti	White Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 46:22:23 3
40 Team	Pure	Blue Tamaki	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 46:28:57 4
42 Manu	Talenia Manukau	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 48:32:84 5
41 Team	On	The	Edge Aratika	Water	Sports	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 48:59:43 6
39 Tiare	Maori	Green Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	8km	J16	Women 51:11:83 7
36 Miti	Red Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	8km	J16	Women 52:09:65 8

ALL	TEAMS

PER	DIVISION

RACE	2	-	Novice	and	Junior	-	8kms


